T RITON

Manual [Single Cab] (4x4)

2.4L Turbo Diesel Common Rail
Enaine Capacity: 2,442cc
Max Power : 184 PS / 3,500 rpm
Max Toraque

Transmission : 6-speed Manual

CUSTOMER PRICE LIST - SARAWAK

:430Nm / 2,250 - 2,500 rpm

o

MITSUBISHI
MOTORS

Selling Price RM
Inspection & Handling RM
Fee
Signwriting RM
Number Plate RM

Nett Selling Price RM
Road Tax RM
Registration Fee RM

H.P. Ownership Claim R~RM
On-the-road Price
without Insurance RM

Insured Value RM

COLOURS AVAILABLE

Notes.

MITSUBISHI GENUINE OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

Individual
Private

103,176.40
250.00

0.00
30.00

103,456.40
218.80
60.00
0.00
103,735.20

103,000.00

Company
Private

103,176.40
250.00

0.00
30.00

103,456.40
218.80
60.00
0.00
103,735.20

103,000.00

1 Actual model specifications may vary from illustrations above.
2 Mitsubishi Motors Malaysia Sdn Bhd reserves the right to make changes in terms of price and specifications at any time without prior notice.
3 Windscreen insurance coverage is recommended. Please consult your Sales Consultant on the amount to insure.

4 This price list effective 9th January 2025 onwards.

SOLID WHITE

Company

Commercial

103,176.40

450.00

100.00
30.00

103,756.40
84.80
60.00

0.00

103,901.20

103,000.00

No. Accessories RRP with Installation (RM)
1 |Bedliner (Over Rail) RM 1,701.00
2 |Tailgate Assist RM 853.00
3 |Side Window Deflector RM 427.00
4 |Fuel Lid Garnish RM 319.00
5 |Spare Wheel Lock RM 266.00
6 |Door Handle Protector RM 196.00

Rev : 09/01/2025
= MITSUBISHI MOTORS

Exclusive Distributor:

Mitsubishi Motors Malaysia Sdn Bhd (680028-M)
Level 6, Building A, Dataran PHB, Saujana Resort
Seksyen U2, 40150 Shah Alam, Selangor
www.mitsubishi-motors.com.my



http://www.mitsubishi-motors.com.my/



