



Manual [Single Cab] (4x4)

2.4L Turbo Diesel Common Rail Engine Capacity: 2,442cc

Max Power

: 184 PS / 3,500 rpm : 430 Nm / 2,250 - 2,500 rpm Max Torque

Transmission : 6-speed Manual

CUSTOMER PRICE LIST - SARAWAK

Selling Price Inspection & Handling	RM	<u>Individual</u> <u>Private</u> 103,176.40	<u>Company</u> <u>Private</u> 103,176.40	Company Commercial 103,176.40
Fee	RM	250.00	250.00	450.00
Signwriting Number Plate	RM RM	0.00 30.00	0.00 30.00	100.00 30.00
Nett Selling Price	RM	103,456.40	103,456.40	103,756.40
Road Tax Registration Fee H.P. Ownership Claim	RM RM RM	218.80 60.00 0.00	218.80 60.00 0.00	84.80 60.00 0.00
On-the-road Price without Insurance	RM	103,735.20	103,735.20	103,901.20
Insured Value	RM	103,000.00	103,000.00	103,000.00

COLOURS AVAILABLE



- 1 Actual model specifications may vary from illustrations above.
- 2 Mitsubishi Motors Malaysia Sdn Bhd reserves the right to make changes in terms of price and specifications at any time without prior notice.
- 3 Windscreen insurance coverage is recommended. Please consult your Sales Consultant on the amount to insure.
- 4 This price list effective 9th January 2025 onwards.

MITSUBISHI GENUINE OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

No.	Accessories	RRP w	vith Installation (RM)
1	Bedliner (Over Rail)	RM	1,701.00
2	Tailgate Assist	RM	853.00
3	Side Window Deflector	RM	427.00
4	Fuel Lid Garnish	RM	319.00
5	Spare Wheel Lock	RM	266.00
6	Door Handle Protector	RM	196.00

Rev: 09/01/2025



Mitsubishi Motors Malaysia Sdn Bhd (680028-M)

Level 6, Building A, Dataran PHB, Saujana Resort Seksyen U2, 40150 Shah Alam, Selangor www.mitsubishi-motors.com.my